
DAY DATE TIME VISITOR HOME DIAMOND

Tues May 1 6:00 PM Blue Jay Slammers Muenster RedSox Joe Zemen

Tues May 1 6:00 PM Braves A's Ed Bryant

Wed May 2 6:00 PM Sask Five Giants Blue Jay Dirtbags Ed Bryant

Thurs May 3 6:00 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Braves Joe Zemen

Thurs May 3 6:00 PM A's Blue Jay Slammers Ed Bryant

Thurs May 3 6:00 PM Cardinals Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Mon May 7 6:00 PM Blue Jay Slammers Cardinals Ed Bryant

Tues May 8 6:00 PM Sask Five Giants A's Joe Zemen

Tues May 8 6:00 PM Braves Muenster RedSox Ed Bryant

Wed May 9 6:00 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Cardinals Ed Bryant

Thurs May 10 6:00 PM Cardinals Braves Joe Zemen

Thurs May 10 6:00 PM A's Blue Jay Slammers Ed Bryant

Thurs May 10 6:00 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Tues May 15 6:00 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Blue Jay Slammers Joe Zemen

Tues May 15 6:00 PM Sask Five Giants Braves Ed Bryant

Wed May 16 6:00 PM Cardinals A's Ed Bryant

Thurs May 17 6:00 PM A's Blue Jay Dirtbags Joe Zemen

Thurs May 17 6:00 PM Muenster RedSox Cardinals Ed Bryant

Thurs May 17 6:00 PM Blue Jay Slammers Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Mon May 21 6:30 PM Braves Blue Jay Slammers Ed Bryant

Tues May 22 6:30 PM Sask Five Giants A's Joe Zemen

Tues May 22 6:30 PM Cardinals Blue Jay Dirtbags Ed Bryant

Wed May 23 6:30 PM Braves A's Ed Bryant

Thurs May 24 6:30 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Braves Joe Zemen

Thurs May 24 6:30 PM Blue Jay Slammers Cardinals Ed Bryant

Thurs May 24 6:30 PM Muenster RedSox Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Tues May 29 6:30 PM Braves Blue Jay Slammers Joe Zemen

Tues May 29 6:30 PM Sask Five Giants A's Ed Bryant

Wed May 30 6:30 PM Blue Jay Slammers Cardinals Ed Bryant

Thurs May 31 6:30 PM A's Muenster RedSox Joe Zemen

Thurs May 31 6:30 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Braves Ed Bryant

Thurs May 31 6:30 PM Cardinals Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Mon June 4 6:30 PM Muenster RedSox Blue Jay Dirtbags Ed Bryant

Tues June 5 6:30 PM Cardinals Braves Joe Zemen

Tues June 5 6:30 PM Blue Jay Slammers A's Ed Bryant

Wed June 6 6:30 PM Sask Five Giants Blue Jay Dirtbags Ed Bryant

Thurs June 7 6:30 PM A's Cardinals Joe Zemen

Thurs June 7 6:30 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Blue Jay Slammers Ed Bryant

Thurs June 7 6:30 PM Braves Sask Five Giants Martensville 4
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NOTE CHANGE IN GAME START TIME



Tues June 12 6:30 PM Muenster RedSox Braves Joe Zemen

Tues June 12 6:30 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags A's Ed Bryant

Wed June 13 6:30 PM Sask Five Giants Cardinals Ed Bryant

Thurs June 14 6:30 PM Cardinals Blue Jay Dirtbags Joe Zemen

Thurs June 14 6:30 PM Braves Blue Jay Slammers Ed Bryant

Thurs June 14 6:30 PM A's Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Mon June 18 6:30 PM Blue Jay Slammers Cardinals Ed Bryant

Tues June 19 6:30 PM Sask Five Giants Blue Jay Slammers Joe Zemen

Tues June 19 6:30 PM A's Braves Ed Bryant

Wed June 20 6:30 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Blue Jay Slammers Ed Bryant

Thurs June 21 6:30 PM Cardinals A's Joe Zemen

Thurs June 21 6:30 PM Braves Blue Jay Dirtbags Ed Bryant

Thurs June 21 6:30 PM Muenster RedSox Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Tues June 26 6:30 PM Cardinals Braves Joe Zemen

Tues June 26 6:30 PM Sask Five Giants Blue Jay Slammers Ed Bryant

Wed June 27 6:30 PM A's Blue Jay Dirtbags Ed Bryant

Thurs June 28 6:30 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Cardinals Joe Zemen

Thurs June 28 6:30 PM Blue Jay Slammers Muenster RedSox Ed Bryant

Thurs June 28 6:30 PM Braves Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

Mon July 2 6:30 PM Sask Five Giants Braves Ed Bryant

Tues July 3 6:30 PM Blue Jay Dirtbags Blue Jay Slammers Joe Zemen

Tues July 3 6:30 PM Cardinals A's Ed Bryant

Wed July 4 6:30 PM A's Blue Jay Dirtbags Ed Bryant

Thurs July 5 6:30 PM Muenster RedSox A's Joe Zemen

Thurs July 5 6:30 PM Braves Cardinals Ed Bryant

Thurs July 5 6:30 PM Blue Jay Slammers Sask Five Giants Martensville 4

LEAGUE PLAYOFF SCHEDULE TO FOLLOW


